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General Tools – Air ToolsGeneral Tools – Air Tools

Part No Qty Size
940817 1 1/4" BSP

Air Blow Gun

Pressure Range: 75 - 125 psi

• PCL quick release fitting

Part No Qty Size
980217 1 1/4" BSP

Air Blow Gun
Pistol Type

• With extended lance
• Die-cast metal body with moulded 

handle & hanging point

Length of Lance: 200 mm
Air Inlet Size: 1/4"BSP

Part No Qty Size
980218 1 1/4" BSP

Air Blow Gun
Long Reach

Trigger operated blow gun with  
extended lance

• Fitted with brass air inlet ferrule
• Supplied with safety nozzle
• Suitable for quick removal of chips, 

dust & particulate from any surface
• Ideal for use in the workshop or 

bodyshop
• Long lance allows projection of 

airflow directly to required area
Length of Lance: 500 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure: 110 psi

Part No Qty Size Thread
985511 1 1/4" 1/4"
985513 1 3/8" 1/4"

Mini Ratchets
Small, lightweight hand-tool, 
allowing access to tight, hard 
to reach places

• 17 Nm of power for easy 
'running-up'

• Small size allows operator 
to reach very tight spaces 
in the engine bay or 
underbody work

Part No Qty Size Thread
985512 1 3/8" 1/4"

Mini Straight Drill
Small, lightweight hand-tool, 
allowing access to tight, hard to 
reach places

• 10 mm chuck takes stand-
ard drill bits

• Small size allows operator 
to drill in very tight spaces

Part No Qty Thread
985510 1 1/4"

Mini Die Grinder
Small, lightweight hand-tool, 
allowing access to tight,  
hard to reach places

• Fits standard 6 mm 
grinding bits

• Extremely small tool, 
designed to fit into the 
palm of the operator

• Safety lever to prevent 
accidental start-up

• Very lightweight

Part No Qty Thread
985514 1 1/4"

Mini Angle Die Grinder
Small, lightweight hand-tool, allowing access to tight,  
hard to reach places

• Allows small areas to be 
cut or ground away, e.g

• areas of heavy rust or dirt 
penetration

Part No Qty
805132 1

Blow Gun
Pistol Grip

Moulded special acetalyc resin to 
resist damage

• For use with air & water

Maximum Working Pressure:  
18 bar (265 psi)

Part No Qty
805191 1

Blowgun

• Conical nozzle

• High quality die-cast alloy

Part No Qty
805113 1

Blowgun
with Safety Nozzle

• High quality die-cast alloy

Pressure: 28 psi

Part No Qty
985524 1

Die Grinder

Collet Size: 6 mm
Free Speed: 22000 rpm

Part No Qty
985525 1

Orbital Sander

Stroke Orbit Size: 8 mm
Free Speed: 10000 rpm

Part No Qty Size
985521 1 1/2"

Impact Wrench
1/2" Drive

Torque @ 90 psi: 540 Nm

Part No Qty Size
985522 1 3/8"

Ratchet
3/8" Drive

Torque @ 90 psi: 60 Nm

Part No Qty Size
985526 1 1"

Impact Wrench with 
Extended Shank
1" Drive

Torque @ 90 psi: 2450 Nm

Part No Qty Size
985523 1 3/8"

Reversible Air Drill
3/8"

Chuck Size: 3/8" (10 mm)
Free Speed: 1800 rpm
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General Tools – Air ToolsGeneral Tools – Air Tools

Part No Qty Pitch
980206 5 18 tpi
980207 5 24 tpi

Air Saw Blades

• HSS air saw blades  
suitable for all leading  
makes of air saw

Part No Qty
980185 1

Spray Gun
Suction Feed

• Adjustable paint flow & 
fan width controls

• Supplied with aluminium 
screw type suction 
feed pot

• Ideal for applying  
base coats

• Suitable for use with 
water based paints

Standard Set-Up: 1.5 mm
Available Set-Ups: 1.2, 1.8, 
2.0, 2.2, 2.5 mm
Air Pressure: 50 psi
Air Consumption: 5-11 cfm
Pot Capacity: 800 ml

Part No Qty Size
980192 1 1/4" BSP

Air / Hydraulic Riveter
Heavy-duty model suitable for 
aluminium, steel & stainless 
steel rivets up to 1/4"

• Supplied with five riveting 
nozzles & two spanners

• Trigger operated riveter 
with hardened steel jaw 
assembly & rivet shaft 
safety cap

• Will handle heavy  
assembly work

Air Consumption: 4.5 cfm
Operating Pressure: 90 psi
Weight: 1.6 kg
Nozzles: 3/32" (2.4 mm), 1/8" (3.2 mm), 5/32" (4.0 mm),  
3/16" (4.8 mm), 1/4" (6.4 mm)

Part No Qty Size
980195 1 1/4" BSP

Air Hammer
with Chisels

• Quality medium 
stroke air hammer

• Supplied in 
carry-case 

Chisel Shank Size: 
0.401" Parker Taper
Speed: 4500 bpm
Stroke: 32 mm
Air Consumption: 
4 cfm
Operating Pressure: 
90 psi
Weight: 1.2 kg
 
Contains: Spare Spring Retainer, Weld Buster, Special Panel 
Cutter, Pointed Chisel, Muffler Tail Pipe Remover, Cold Chisel

Part No Qty Size
980198 1 1/4" BSP

Air Needle Scaler
• Palm control trigger 

mechanism
• Replaceable scaler needles
• Suitable for cleaning heavy 

paint & rust scale from  
metal surfaces 

Stroke: 32 mm
Free Speed: 4800 bpm
Air Consumption: 3 cfm
Operating Pressure: 90 psi

Weight: 1.2 kg

Part No Qty Size
980200 1 1/4" BSP

Air Rotary Cut-Off Tool
Versatile tool, suitable for 
cutting car panel thickness 
material. 
Cutting disc not included

• Fitted with metal safety 
guard & throttle safety de-
vice to prevent accidental 
operation

• Ideal for cutting exhaust 
brackets 

Disc Size:  
75 mm diameter x 2 x 10 mm
Free Speed: 20000 rpm
Air Consumption: 4 cfm
Operating Pressure: 90 psi
Weight: 0.8 kg

Part No Qty Size
980201 1 1/4" BSP

Generation Air Rotary Cut-Off Tool

Powerful generation series  
air cut-off tool

• Contoured handle insulates 
user from chill & vibration

• Metal disc guard & rear 
air exhaust can be rotated 
360˚ giving operator added 
protection

• Includes 4-position air valve 
& throttle safety device

• Supplied with cutting disc
• Ideal for cutting exhaust 

brackets 

Disc Size:  
75 mm diameter x 2 x 10 mm
Free Speed: 20000 rpm
Air Consumption: 4 cfm
Operating Pressure: 90 psi
Weight: 0.9 kg

Part No Qty Size
980205 1 1/4" BSP

Reciprocating Air Saw
• Fitted with safety-trigger device
• Supplied with a starter pack of 

blades
• Suitable for a variety of bodyshop 

applications such as cutting 
through panels, sills, chassis 
members, etc

• Excellent for initial crash-repair 
preparation when quick removal of 
damaged panels is required

Maximum Cutting Capacity:  
2 mm (Steel), 2.5 mm (Aluminium)
Free Speed: 10000 spm
Stroke: 10 mm
Air Consumption: 6 cfm
Operating Pressure: 90 psi
Weight: 0.6 kg

Part No Qty Size
980186 1 1/4" BSP

Paraffin Spray Gun

Metal tank & tube with 
adjustable spray / jet nozzle

• Suitable for applying 
degreasant & cleaning 
agents

• Ideal for cleaning 
wheels

• Excellent in the  
engine bay

Part No Qty Size
980190 1 1/4" BSP

Underbody Coating Gun

• Accepts most popular types of  
1 ltr coating tins

Air Operated Air Pressure: 90 psi
Air Consumption: 10cfm
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General Tools – Tyre CareGeneral Tools – Tyre Care

Part No Qty
980210 1

Air Hose Connector
Z-Swivel
Suitable for all air tools with 
1/4"BSP connection

• Swivel assembly gives greater 
freedom of movement to tool 
when connected to air-line

• Fitted with air valve for extra control over speed of power tool

Air Inlet Size: 1/4" BSP Female
Air Outlet Size:1/4" BSPT Male

Part No Qty
980215 1

Air Filter
Regulator / Lubricator

Heavy-duty
Suitable for most workshop air supply set-ups

• Die-cast control heads with 
clear polycarbonate bowls

• Regulator assembly features 
locking control knob for 
pre-setting air pressure

• Large, easy-to-read pressure 
gauge

• Filter is fitted with automatic 
drain tap

• Lubricator includes oil/air mix 
control & sight glass

• Filter & lubricator are fitted 
with protection bowl cage

• Supplied with 1/2" Male-1/4" 
Female adaptors & wall 
bracket

 
Port Size: 1/2" BSP
Maximum Supply Pressure: 150 psi
Maximum Outlet Pressure: 125 psi
Maximum Airflow @ 100psi supply pressure: 28 cfm

Part No Qty
980216 1

Air Regulator
Heavy-duty aluminium alloy valve assemblies

• Airflow control knob can 
be locked in position 
to prevent accidental 
adjustment of pressure

• Large gauges, dual marked 
in psi & bar

• Individual compressed 
air outlets are fitted with 
outlet shut-off valve

• Filter regulators are 
suitable for direct  
mounting onto 
compressors or can be 
plumbed into air line runs

Maximum Air Input: 174 psi
Maximum Air Output: 174 psi
Working Pressure: 30-120 psi
Maximum Airflow: 76 cfm
Inlet Thread: 1/4" BSP
Outlet Thread: 1/4" BSP
Outlet Qty: 1

Part No Qty
805188 1

Universal Service Tyre 
Pressure Gauge

• Dual calibrated:  
10 - 160 lbf/in² & 0.8 - 11.0 bar

Part No Qty
805160 1

Pocket Service Tyre 
Pressure Gauge

• Dual calibrated:  
10 - 120 lbf/in² & 0.8 - 8.2 bar

Part No Qty
805187 1

Pocket Tyre Pressure 
Gauge
With Angled Head

• Dual calibrated: 6 - 50 lbf/in² 
& 0.5 - 3.4 bar

Part No Qty
805192 1

PCL Tyre Inflators
Economy Tyre Inflator
General purpose tyre inflator

• Rubber protected gauge
• Euro style tyre valve connector 

with 0.5 m of air hose
 
Gauge diameter: 63 mm
Dual calibrated:  
0 - 170 lbf/in² in 2lb units &  
0 - 12 bar in 0.1 units

Part No Qty
805193 1

Digital Hand Held Tyre Inflator

• Light weight
• Shock resistance
• Easy to read digital display
 
Maximum inflation  
pressure: 12 bar
Resolution: 0.01 bar
Inflation flow @ 13 bar  
supply: 910 l/min
Operating temperature:  
-20˚C to 60˚C

Part No Qty
805194 1

Dial Type Tyre Inflator

• Fast inflation / deflation rates
• Shock resistance
• Clear dial display

Maximum inflation  
pressure: 12 bar
Resolution: 0.01 bar
Inflation flow @ 13 bar  
supply: 910 l/min
Operating temperature:  
-20˚C to 60˚C

Part No Qty
805189 1

Dial Tyre Pressure Gauge

• Twin hold-on (open end)
 
Dual calibrated: 0 - 170 lbf/in² & 0 - 12 bar

Part No Qty
805119 3

Tyre Tread Depth Gauge

• 1.0 - 6.0 mm markings

Part No Qty
805196 1

Digital Tyre Pressure
with Depth Gauge

• Self-calibrating
• 90 second auto power off 

function
 
Calibration: 0 - 100 psi & 0 - 0.8"

Part No Qty
805128 1

Tyre Valve Connectors
Twin Clip-On

• Open End

Part No Qty
805115 1

Twin Hold-On

• Open End

Part No Qty
805116 1

Twin Hold-On

• Closed End

Part No Qty
805114 1

Single Clip-On

• Open End
• 6.35 mm (1/4") bore hose tail 

piece
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General Tools – Tyre CareGeneral Tools – Tyre Care

Part No Qty
805134 1

Tyre Valve Tool

• Re-threads the inside & outside 
threads of the valve stem

• Removes valve cores & extracts 
damaged cores

Part No Qty
805184 1

E35 Foot Pump

• Preset dial gauge
• Single steel barrel
• Complete with air bed, 

cycle valve & football 
adapters

Part No Qty Type Hose Size
805230 1 Twin Hold-On 0.53 m / 21"
805233 1 Single Clip-On 0.53 m / 21"
805236 1 Twin Clip-On 1.8 m / 6 ft
805239 1 Single Clip-On 1.8 m / 6 ft

MK4 Tyre Inflator
Digital

• Extremely robust aluminium body with protective rubber bumper
• Small 'stubby' body is the lightest metal bodied digital inflator on the market
• Higher pressure range for multiple applications: 4 - 250 PSI
• Permanently backlit in use, auto off after 10 seconds no use
• IP54 - can be used indoors and outdoors.

• Calibration: 4 - 250 psi / 0.3 - 17.2 bar / 30 - 1723 kPa

• Battery type: 2 x AAA (Supplied)

Part No Qty
405210 1

Valve Mounting Tool
• Screw on

Part No Qty
405212 1

Tyre Paste Brush
• Wooden handle

Part No Qty
405211 5

Valve Core Screwdriver
• Nickel plated
• Plastic handle

• To remove seized core

Part No Qty
405213 1

Tyre Patch Stitcher
• Wheel Size: 35 mm

Part No Qty Size
405214 1 6 mm

Rotary Mill Cutter

• Steel

Part No Qty
405215 1

Golf Ball Buffing Stone

• Spherical rasp
• Shaft diameter: 6 mm

Part No Qty
405216 1

Wheel Weight Pliers

• Fits & removes wheel weights

Part No Qty
405217 1 Pair

Wheel Chocks

• Durable rubber

Part No Qty Size
705220 2 Piece Set 3/4" Whitworth (33 mm)
705221 2 Piece Set 15/16" AF (24 mm)
705222 2 Piece Set 27 mm

Commercial Wheel Braces

• 'L' shaped two piece brace & 
extension sets

Part No Qty
405185 1

Tyre Probe

Part No Qty Size
405220 1 16"
405221 1 29"

Tyre Lever Bar

Part No Qty
405222 1

Brake Pipe Corrosion Tool

• 3 scraping positions for removal 
of grime & debris enabling 
detection of deteriorating or 
corroded brake pipes

• MOT compliant & VOSA 
approved

• Suitable for service 
maintenance & pre-MOT 
inspection

Part No Qty
985320 1

Extending Wheel Wrench
1/2" Drive - 'L' Type

• Extends to 530 mm (21")
• Rubber grip
• Complete with combined 17 

/ 19 mm chrome vanadium 
socket

Part No Qty
985590 10 Piece Set

Mounted Stone Set

Contains various shapes & lengths
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Part No Qty
940765 1

Wheel Nut Removal Set

As used by the AA & RAC

• Removes most types of wheel 
lock nuts, rounded wheel nuts & 
McGard style nuts

• Recommended for use with an 
air impact gun

Part No Qty
940766 1

Replacement Blade

• For McGard style nuts
• Can be used to remove up to two sets 

of wheels

Part No Qty Type
940711 1 Ethylene

Pro Anti-Freeze Tester

• For testing hot or cold ethylene / propylene glycol based 
automotive anti-freeze & coolant

Part No Qty Type
940712 1 Propylene

Part No Qty
895139 1

Anti-Freeze / Coolant Tester

• General use
• For testing hot or cold ethylene 

glycol based automotive 
anti-freeze & coolant

Part No Qty
295230 1

Battery Acid Tester

• General use
• For checking specific gravity of 

battery fluid

Part No Qty
940705 1

Fuel Injection Test Set
Includes various adaptors & hose connectors for use on modern Schrader test port 
systems with 7/16" (20 threads) & 0.308" (32 threads)

• 1000 kPa / 145 psi gauge with pressure relief valve & long drain hose

Part No Qty
940706 1

Petrol Engine Compression Set

Includes: Gauge: 60 mm 300 psi 
(with pressure relief valve & quick 
release adaptor), 35 mm 200 psi 
(with 200 mm hose - M14, M18, 
1/4" BSP)
Hose Connectors (x4)
Threaded Adaptors: M10, M12, 
M14, M18
Selection of Spare Parts

Part No Qty
940707 1

ZECA Cooling System Tester

A comprehensive set of internal 
/ external threaded caps & large 
/ small bayonet fittings for most 
popular European / Japanese 
cars / LCVs
Includes 4 additional adaptors 
for later Alfa Romeo, Fiat, Lancia, 
GM / Opel, Mazda, Mercedes, 
Saab, Toyota models

• Pump unit with pressure gauge 0-35 psi (0-2.5 bar)

• Flexible hose with quick release fitting
   

Part No Qty
940713 1

Engine Pulley Puller Set

A professional quality set for 
removing crankshaft drive belt 
pulleys & other auxiliary pulleys
Adjustable Jaw Capacity: 110-195 
mm
Adjustable Jaw Diameter: 40-105 
mm
Drop Forged Legs: 68, 90 mm (with 
70 mm screw adjustment)

Part No Qty
940714 1

Diesel Compression Master Set

1000 psi pressure gauge with 
straight & right angled quick release 
fittings
Supplied with a comprehensive 
set of dummy glowplug & injector 
adaptors to cover a wide range of 
popular automotive, agricultural & 
marine applications

Glowplugs: Alfa, BMW, Chrysler, 
Daewoo, Fiat, Ford, Hyundai, Isuzu, 
Land Rover, LVD, Mazda, Mercedes, 
Mitsubishi, Nissan, Opel, PSA, 
Renault, Saab, Suzuki, Toyota, VAG, Vauxhall, Volvo, etc
Injectors: M20, M22, M24, Ford Stanadyne
Clamp-On Injector Adaptor Set

Part No Qty
940715 1

Auxiliary Belt Replacement Tool

For removing & installing new 
elastic flexible self tensioning 
V-ribbed belts.
Suitable for Ford / PSA engines
Citroen C4
Peugeot 307
Fiat Doblo, Stilo 1.6
Ford Fiesta V, Fusion (1.25, 1.4, 1.6), 
Focus C-Max 1.8, Transit 2.0 DI
Mazda II (1.25, 1.4, 1.6), III (1.4, 
2.0), V (1.8, 2.0)

• Minimises the risk of over stretching and/or damaging the 
belt/pulley

Part No Qty
940720 1

Adjustable Cylinder Hone

Capacity:  
50-180 mm (2-7") bore diameter

• Supplied with 4" medium grade 
stones

Part No Qty
940721 3

Replacement Stones

• 4" medium grade stones
• Suits 940720 

Part No Qty
940722 1

Stud Extractor Set
1/2" Drive

Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12 mm

• Concentric roller action

Part No Qty
405199 1

Valve Repair Tool
4-Way

Part No Qty
405223 1

Tyre Inspection Tool
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Part No Qty
940723 1

Alternator Pulley Tool Set

• Interchangeable parts 
suitable for use on Audi, 
BMW, Fiat, Ford, Mercedes, 
Renault, Seat, VW

• To replace the free wheel 
pulleys on Bosch & Magneti 
Marelli type alternators

Part No Qty
940724 1

Cylinder Head Bolt Set
1/2" Drive

Spline: M10 x 140, 
M14 x 100 mm
Ribe: M10 x 140, 
M12 x 65,  
M12 x 120 mm
E12 x 140,  
10 mm hex x 140,  
T60 x 140 (12pt)

• Suitable for Audi / VW, BMW, Fiat, Ford, GM, Jeep, Mazda, 
Mercedes, Nissan, Renault, Rover, Volkswagen

Part No Qty
940726 1

Lambda Socket Set

5 special purpose sockets  
& 2 wrenches

Sizes: 22 (7/8"), 27, 29 mm
1", 1 1/16"

• Access windows / slots 
to allow for the wiring on 
Zirconia / Titania Oxygen 
Lambda sensors on many  
modern vehicles

Part No Qty
940729 3 Piece Set

Glowplug Socket Set
3/8" Drive

Sizes: 8, 10, 12 mm

• Universal joint sockets

Part No Qty
940730 1

Drain Plug Key Set

Double ended to cover a wide 
range of car & light commercial 
applications

Hexagon: 5/16" (8 mm) x 9 mm,  
10 x 12 mm, 14 x 17 mm
Square: 8 x 13 mm, 3/8"  
(10 mm) x 11 mm

Part No Qty
940731 1

Drain Plug Key Set

Chrome vanadium steel keys

• With a sliding T-bar for 
use on engine sumps, 
gear box & back axle 
drain plug applications 
on many cars & LCVs

Male Square: 7, 8, 10, 
11, 12,  
13.1, 14 mm, 5/16", 3/8"
Male Hexagon: 8, 9, 10, 12,  
14, 17 mm
Star: T45
Female Square: 10 mm
Triangle: 10 mm
1/2" Drive Sliding T-Bar

Part No Qty Diameter
940735 1 50 - 65 mm
940736 1 65 - 83 mm
940737 1 75 - 95 mm
940738 1 100 - 115 mm

Oil Filter Wrenches

• 180˚ Swivel

Part No Qty
940739 1

Strap Filter Wrench
Heavy Duty

• Extra wide strap
• Up to 300 mm diameter

• 3/8" & 1/2" Drive

Part No Qty
940744 1

Brake Piston Wind Back Tool
Suitable for Audi, Fiat Uno / Tipo, 
Ford Sierra ABS (rear), Honda 
Prelude, Jaguar XJ40, Lancia 
Dedra / Thema, Nissan Silvia 1.8 
Turbo, Peugeot 306 / 307 / 405 / 
407 / 605, Renault Master, Rover 
800, Saab 9000, Seat Toledo, 
Subaru L, Volvo S40 / V40

Part No Qty
940746 21 Piece Set

Brake Service Set
Right & Left Hand

Comprehensive brake 
servicing kit for use when 
replacing worn brake pads 
on both push-back & wind-
back calipers

Contains: Reaction Plate 
(for pistons that need to be 
wound back under pressure)
Push-Back Swivel Adaptors
3/8" Drive Adaptors
12 mm Hex
GM (USA): 48, 54, 64 mm
Pins: 2, 3, 4
Drive Screw (with 22 mm hexagon body & 2 pin magnetic  
Drive system (Left & Right hand))

Part No Qty
940749 1

Disc Brake Piston Spreader

• For push-back type systems

Part No Qty
940750 1

Brake Flaring Tool
with Rotating Turret

To produce single 3/16" DIN & 
double 4.75 mm SAE flares.

• For thin wall copper,  
cupro-nickel & steel brake pipe

Part No Qty Size Diameter
940740 1 250 mm (10") 45 - 89 mm
940741 1 300 mm (12") 54 - 108 mm

Oil Filter Pliers

Part No Qty
940752 1

Vacuum Brake Bleeder

• Uses standard workshop air 
supply (90 - 120 psi) to remove 
brake fluid via the bleed nipples 
either for bleeding or for 
complete fluid replacement

• Simple one man operation 
provides quick, clean & efficient 
operation without the need for 
multiple brake reservoir caps 
for different applications
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Part No Qty
940753 1

Brake Cylinder Hone
4-in-1

Small Brake Cylinders: 
18-64 mm (twin leg, 1 1/8" 
stones, medium collar) 
Brake / Clutch Cylinders: 
19-68 mm (small triple leg,  
1 1/8" stones, medium collar) 
Disc Calliper Cylinders:  
18-64 mm (large triple leg, 
3/4" stones, large spring) 
Small Engine Cylinders:  
32-89 mm (large triple leg,  
2" stones, large spring)

Part No Qty
940759 1

Clutch Alignment Tool

4 piece multi-fit clutch mandrel machined from steel

Part No Qty
940764 1

Lock Nut Removal Tool Set
1/2" Drive

Special reverse left hand threaded 
sockets for removing damaged  
nuts & studs
Sizes: 17, 18.5, 20, 21.5,  
23, 24.5, 26 mm

• Suitable for use on some security locking wheel nuts where 
the key has been lost or damaged

Part No Qty
940771 3 Piece Set

1/2" Drive Wheel Nut Tool Set
Ball Joint Separator Set

Forged steel body with 
hardened screw
Sizes: 23 x 54, 27 x 54, 34 x 
63 mm

Part No Qty
940772 1

Commercial Type

For HGVs & commercial vehicles
Heavy duty heat treated drop forged 
steel body

• 34 mm hexagon drive bolt

Jaw Opening: 70 mm
Jaw Width: 36 mm
Jaw Depth: 44 mm

Part No Qty
940773 1

Ball Joint Separator

For cars / light commercial steering 
& suspension joints
Jaw Opening: 30-58 mm
Jaw Width: 22 mm
Jaw Depth: 32 mm

Part No Qty
940774 1

Fork Type

Extra long drop forged ball joint separator for car & light  
commercial ball joints, track rod ends etc
400 mm (16") length
Jaw Width: 18 mm

• Warning: 
Fork type separators should not be used if the ball joint is to 
be re-assembled as the ball joint rubber may be damaged

Part No Qty
940775 1

Coil Spring Compressor

For the stripping &  
replacement of Macpherson 
strut & standard coil springs

• Double hook pattern
• Set of two, with drop 

forged arms
• 1/2" square drive & 

13/16" A/F drive nut
• Only suitable for use on 

earlier vehicles

Part No Qty
940777 12 Piece Set

Bearing Separator Set

For automotive & general use

• Supplied in a  
blow mould case

Bearing Separators:  
30-55 mm (diameter) x  
170 mm (reach),  
70-90 mm (diameter) x  
220 mm (reach)
Beam: 160 mm
Thrust Bolt: 180 mm
Extension Bars: 105 mm (x4),  
130 mm (x4)

Part No Qty
940778 11 Piece Set

Slide Hammer / Puller Set

Professional quality for 
general & automotive use
Internal:  
2 leg (35-110 mm x 82 mm 
reach), 3 leg (50-135 mm  
x 82 mm reach)
External:  
2 leg (50-140 mm x 75 mm 
reach), 3 leg (20-135 mm  
x 75 mm reach)
Slide Hammer: 6 kg x 
570 mm
Pullers: Hub, Dent, Lip

Part No Qty
940779 1

Hydraulic Puller Set

A comprehensive master set of two 
& three leg pullers with a forged 
steel bearing separator
10T Hydraulic Ram  
(1.5" fine pitch thread)
Nosepiece  
(with 2" & 4" Extension Pieces)
Position Heads: 2, 3
Boss: 1.5"
Forged Alloy Steel Legs  
(75-105 mm):  
4" (x3), 6" (x3), 8" (x3)
Bearing Separator (with Beam): 75-105 mm
Main Rods (with Extension Rods 75-105 mm)

Part No Qty Size
940780 1 5/8" UNF

5T Universal Hub Puller

• For 4 / 5 stud hubs  
(95 - 128 mm)

• High tensile forcing screw
• Suitable for use with 940781 

Part No Qty Size Weight Length
940781 1 5/8" UNF 4 lb 600 mm

Slide Hammer

• Suitable for use with 940780 
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Part No Qty Size
940786 1 120 mm

Dent Puller

For repairing small dents in thin sheet 
metal surfaces

• Also suitable for holding small 
sheets of glass etc

Part No Qty
940787 1

Panel Trim Removal Set

Designed to aid in the easy removal 
of door trim panel, trim fasteners & 
mouldings etc
including facia, hand brake gaiters 
& many other internal & external 
vehicle trims

• Supplied in wallet roll

Part No Qty
940792 1

Door Trim Panel Removal Tool

For removing car trim panel  
retaining clips etc

Part No Qty
940788 1

Trim Removal Tool Set

A set of tools for removing plastic 
retaining clips from vehicle 
upholstery panels, door trims, access 
points etc

• Suitable for removing other car 
fittings, clips, trims, etc

Part No Qty
940793 1

Radio Removal Tool Set

For removal of radios for  
servicing etc

• Suitable for a range of 
applications including 
Ford, Volkswagen, Audi, 
Grundig, Blaupunkt, 
BMW, Mercedes Benz, 
Porsche, Becker, Opel, 
New Beetle, New 
Becker, New Skoda, 
New Blaupunkt, JVC, 
Pioneer

Part No Qty
940794 1

Universal Lock Out Kit

Designed for the US market but also suitable for a wide range of 
European & Japanese vehicles

Part No Qty
940795 1

Pro Wiper Arm Puller

Jaw opening 6 - 28 mm for wiper 
arms with an o/d up to 42 mm

• Also suitable for use on some 
battery terminals & alternator 
bearings

Part No Qty
940797 4 Piece Set

Headlamp Adjustment Tool Set

For adjusting headlamp alignment
Sizes: star 25
6, 7 mm hex
• 2 position magnetic handle / bit holder &  

three 300 mm long blades

Part No Qty
980152 1

Automotive Test Lead & Crocodile 
Clip Set

Set of 1.35 m automotive test leads 
with 4 mm diameter banana style 
connectors.

• Used for testing & diagnosing 
faults in electronic circuits

• Suitable for use with most 
multimeters & analysers

Part No Qty
940798 1

MOT Corrosion Assessment Tool

• VOSA MOT approved
• Improved design helps prevent 

cracking & breaking when 
accidentally dropped

Part No Qty
940801 1

Mini Pick & Hook Set

Types: Straight, Hook, 90˚, O-Ring

Part No Qty
940802 1

Accelerator / Brake Pedal Tool

Locates against the driver's seat 
front to allow the pedal to be 
precisely held in position

• Ideal for MOT & general 
diagnostic work

• Allows the engine speed to be 
accurately maintained

• Also suitable for one man brake 
bleeding operations

Part No Qty Diameter Length
940806 1 23 mm 24"

Power Bar
1/2" Drive

• Supplied with impact  
quality head

Part No Qty
940818 1

Screw Extractor Set

Sizes:  
3/8", 5/16", 15/64", 3/16", 1/8"

• Chrome molybdenum steel
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Part No Qty
940819 5 Piece Set

Bolt Grip Expansion Set
3/8" Drive

Grips & removes damaged nuts 
& bolts
Sizes: 8 mm (5/16"), 10 mm (3/8"), 
13 mm (1/2"), 11/16", 19 mm (3/4")

Part No Qty
940820 4 Piece Set

BOA Bolt Removal Set

Sizes: 1/4" (M6), 3/16" (M8), 3/8" 
(M10), 1/2" (M12)

Part No Qty Capacity
980120 1 3 tonne

Trolley Jack
Long Chassis
High capacity portable garage 
jack for serious hobby or recovery 
vehicle use
Supplied with one-piece pumping 
handle with rubber grip

• Tough pump bracket & 
heavy-duty one-piece 
hydraulic unit with safety 
overload valve

 
Minimum Saddle Height:  
130 mm
Maximum Saddle Height:  
435 mm
Maximum Chassis Height:  
165 mm
Length: 625 mm
Weight: 19 kg

Part No Qty Capacity
980121 1 2 tonne

Trolley Jack
Short Chassis
Features American cog-type integral 
handle release mechanism with long 
two-piece handle
• Short chassis design with heavy-

duty castors assist in positioning 
the jack under the load

• Fitted with safety overload valve
• Professional & fully portable
• Compact design makes this jack 

equally suitable for workshop or 
recovery vehicle use

Minimum Saddle Height: 132 mm
Maximum Saddle Height: 440 mm
Maximum Chassis Height: 135 mm
Length: 540 mm
Weight: 25 kg

Part No Qty Capacity
980122 1 3 tonne

Trolley Jack
Standard Chassis
Single-piece hydraulic unit with 
heavy base design

• Includes integral American cog-
type release mechanism & long 
two-piece handle

• Heavy-duty castors & extra-large 
saddle design ease positioning 
under vehicle

• Fitted with safety overload valve 
& pump-through valve to prevent 
handle locking at maximum ram 
extension 

Minimum Saddle Height: 145 mm
Maximum Saddle Height: 490 mm
Maximum Chassis Height: 154 mm
Length: 685 mm
Weight: 38 kg

Part No Qty Capacity
980123 1 3 tonne

Trolley Jack
Rocket Lift
Single-piece hydraulic unit with heavy 
base design

• Includes integral American cog-type 
release mechanism & two-piece 
handle

• Integral saddle pad provides 
protection for the jacking point

• Heavy-duty castors & 55mm 
wide front wheels for even load 
distribution

• Super rocket lift feature brings 
lifting arm straight into contact with 
jacking point with a single pump of 
the handle

 
Minimum Saddle Height: 145 mm
Maximum Saddle Height: 504 mm
Maximum Chassis Height: 163 mm
Length: 690 mm
Weight: 36 kg

Part No Qty Capacity
980125 1 10 tonne

Bottle Jack

Ideal for Land Rovers, vans  
& light trucks

• Cast base with threaded  
components for easy disas-
sembly

• Fully tested & fitted with over-
load valve to comply with the 
latest CE regulations

• Fitted with carrying handle
• Service kits readily available

Minimum Height: 230 mm
Maximum Height: 460 mm
Hydraulic Lift: 150 mm
Screw Extension: 80 mm

Part No Qty Capacity
980126 2 3 tonne each
980127 2 6 tonne each

Axle Stands

Heavy-duty axle stands to safely 
support vehicles for extended 
periods of time

• Heavy gauge steel frame & 
welded construction gives 
superior strength & safety

• Large saddles for good load distribution
• All stands feature captive, multi-position pin load support

980126
Combined Capacity: 6 tonne
Minimum Height: 290 mm
Maximum Height: 433 mm

Part No Qty Size
980130 1 1000 x 480 x 115 mm

Composite Creeper

One-piece, moulded, high impact polymer creeper

• Two integral tool trays & padded headrest
• Low profile for greater under vehicle clearance

• Six 75 mm diameter castors for easy manoeuvrability

Part No Qty Size

980135 2
Kneeler Mat - 385 x 280 x 22 mm. 
Full Length Mat-890 x 390 x  
22 mm

980136 2
Kneeler Mat - 450 x 215 x 28 mm. 
Full Length Mat-980 x 380 x  
28 mm

Mechanic's Mat Sets

 
 
Quality EVA mats ideal for the  
busy mechanic

• For use on workshop 
floors when working on 
wheels, brakes, tyres & 
exhausts, etc

• Also ideal for  
roadside repairs

980127
Combined Capacity: 12 tonne
Minimum Height: 362 mm
Maximum Height: 565 mm

Part No Qty
980140 1

Load Sling
Manufactured from 100% high strength 
polyester with reinforced lifting eyes
Safe working load ratings quoted are 
for a load between the loop eyes (U 
configuration) & a load at one end 
(straight configuration)

• Weight for weight, straps are 3-5 
times stronger than chains

• Overload can be detected early by 
the fraying of the straps

• Colour coded according to European standards for identifying 
their capacity

Safe Working Load U: 6000 kg
Safe Working Load Straight: 3000 kg
Length: 3 m
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Part No Qty
635170 1

Lever Grease Gun
Heavy Duty

• With rigid tube & four-jaw connector

• Takes cartridges (400cc) or bulk grease (500cc)

Part No Qty
635180 1

Lever Grease Gun

• Side lever
• Takes cartridges (400cc)  

or bulk grease (500cc)

Part No Qty
635200 1

Grease Gun
Air Driven

• Rigid stem
• Four jaw connector
• Bulk fill or cartridge

• 120 psi, max 6 Bar

Part No Qty
980160 1

Mini Grease Gun

Mini push action hand greaser

• Rigid extension tube & delivery 
nozzle

• Ideal for limited access areas 
or where smaller amounts of 
grease are required

Capacity: 125 cm³
Delivery Pressure: 1000 psi
Delivery per Stroke: 0.9 cm³
Overall Length: 270 mm

Part No Qty
980161 1

Grease Gun
Pistol Type

Pistol style gun with contoured pump handle

• Die-cast pump head with  
air-bleed valve

• 3-way fill with cartridge, bulk or 
manual capability

• Supplied with rigid extension 
tube & push-on hydraulic 4-jaw 
coupling

• Can be used as pistol or straight 
type grease gun

• Accepts standard 400g 
cartridges

Capacity: 500 cm³
Delivery Pressure: 4500 psi
Delivery per Stroke: 1.25 cm³

Part No Qty
635251 1 Set

Grease Pump
High Pressure
For mounting directly onto 
original grease kegs

• Equipped with cover
• Pump adapter
• Follower disc
• Handle & 1.5 m hose
• For 12.5 kg kegs
• Connector tube with 

4-jaw hydraulic 
connector

Maximum Pressure: 
350 bar
Delivery Stroke: 2 cc

Part No Qty
635252 2 Piece Set

Drum Pump
Lever Action

• For 50 - 205 ltr drums

• Steel pump body

• Delivery spout

• Telescopic suction tube

• Transfers all types of light 
lubricants & other  
non-corrosive fluids

Delivery: 0.45 l/stroke  
(16 l/min)

Part No Qty
635255 1

Piston Oil Pump

Piston gear & lube oil pump

• For most 20 & 25  
litre drums

• Complete with DIN 61 
drum adaptor, 1.7 m 
hose & shut-off nozzle

Part No Qty
635259 1

Rotary Barrel Pump

Delivery: 25 cc/rev

• Cast iron pump
• Dispenses higher volumes than 

standard lever pumps

• For lube & diesel fuel only

Part No Qty
980162 1

Rotary Oil Drum Pump
• Cast steel body, suitable for oils, 

antifreeze, degreasants & other 
non-corrosive fluids

• For up to 205 ltr drums

• Supplied with 2"BSP adaptor

Delivery: 0.3 ltr/rev (approx)

Part No Qty
980163 1

Syphon Pump
Composite pump with self-priming 
feature
• For 60 - 205 ltr drums
• Suitable for oils & non-

aggressive chemicals

Delivery: 12 ltr/min

Part No Qty
980164 1

Displacement Pump
Heavy-Duty
Self-priming, piston-less, displacement pump

• Fitted with anti-drip nozzle, 2"BSP 
adaptor & dip-tube

• For 205 ltr metal drum
• Suitable for oils, antifreeze, degreasants & 

other non-corrosive fluids
Delivery: 250 ml/stroke (approx)

Part No Qty
980165 1

Gear Oil Transfer Pump

Self-priming pump with 
polypropylene body

• Includes 1500 mm of hose & 
universal adaptor

• Suitable for pumping gear-oil 
or other products with a similar 
viscosity
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Part No Qty Size
980166 1 500 ml

Oil Syringe

Chromed steel suction tube with T-bar type plunger

• Supplied with 200 mm flexible suction hose
• Particularly useful for removal of oil from gearboxes & 

differentials

Part No Qty
980167 1

Fuel Delivery Nozzle
Manual

Die-cast aluminium body & 
trigger assembly
Nozzle Outside Diameter: 1"
Inlet Size: 1" BSP
Maximum Flow Rate: 120 ltr/
min

• Supplied with swivel 
connector

• Suitable for use with diesel 
& leaded petrol

Part No Qty Length
980168 1 170 cm

Emergency Fuel Transfer Pump

Easy-to-use compact syphon pump with self-priming feature

• Suitable for light oils & non-aggressive chemicals

Part No Qty
980169 1

Transfer Pump
Submersible
Robust & compact portable pump for use with diesel,  
non-aggressive chemicals & fresh or dirty water

• Supplied with a 3 m outlet hose & stainless steel nozzle plus a 
4 m battery cable with clips

• Will fit through a 54 mm  
diameter aperture to allow emptying of containers

• End cap can be unscrewed for periodic cleaning of the filter
• 'Suitable for re-fuelling / fluid transfer of plant, agricultural & 

marine equipment on site
• Low voltage

Voltage: 12v
Current: 4.5 amp
Duty Cycle: 15 min
Flow Rate: 16.5 ltr/min

Part No Qty
940804 42 Piece Set

Drive Combination Bit Set
3/8" & 1/2"
• 10 mm bit holders

Hex Bits (30 & 75 mm): 4, 5, 6, 7, 
8, 10, 12 mm
12 pt Spline Bits (30 & 75 mm): 
M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
Star Bits (30 & 75 mm): T20, T25, 
T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60
Bit Holders (10 mm): 1/2" Drive, 
3/8" Drive

Part No Qty
940808 100 Piece Set

Combination Bit Set

• Professional quality
• 25 x 6 mm hexagon S2 chrome 

vanadium steel bits

Flat Bits: 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 6,  
6.5, 7, 8 mm
PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3
PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
Hexagon Bits: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3,  
4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8 mm
1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 1/4"
Tamperproof Hexagon Bits:  
2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm
Spline Bits: M5, M6, M8
Star & Tamperproof Star Bits (for Torx type fasteners):  
T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
Star Plus Bits (for 5-point Tamperproof Torx type fasteners): 
T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
Square Bits: 0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Spanner Bits: 4, 6, 8, 10 mm
Torq Bits: 6, 8, 10 mm
Tri Wing Bits: 1, 2, 3, 4 mm
1/4" Drive Bit Adaptor: 25 mm
Magnetic Bit Holder: 60 mm
Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holder: 60 mm

Part No Qty
940809 33 Piece Set

Security Bit Set

Bit Holder: 60 mm
Bits: Torq, Spanner, Tri-Wing, 
Tamperproof Star Hexagon

• Chrome vanadium steel

Part No Qty
940810 4 Piece Set

Impact Spline Bit Set

Chrome molybdenum impact quality 
M12 spline bit sockets for use on 
VAG models
Sizes: 12 mm (VW Touran Rear 
Hubs), 14 mm (VW LT / Transporter 
Ball Joints), 16 mm Tamperproof 
Spline (VW Sharan rear Hubs), 18 
mm Tamperproof Spline (VW Golf 
Rear Hubs)

Part No Qty
980102 100 Piece Set

Power Tool Security Bit Set

Comprehensive high quality  
chrome vanadium steel driver & 
security bit set
Supplied in storage case 

• Suitable for a wide variety of 
applications

Accessories:  
Magnetic Extension / Bit Holder,  
1/4" Square Drive Extension,  
1/4" Square Drive Socket Adaptor (x2)
Bits:  
TRX-Star Security (x9), TRX-Star (x9), Hex - Metric (x9),  
Imperial (x9)
Slotted Screwdriver (x9), Pozi Screwdriver (x8), Phillips 
Screwdriver (x8), Hex Security - Metric (x6), Imperial (x6)
Tri-Wing (x4), Square (x4), Spanner (x4), Torq (x3), Spline (x3), 
Butterfly (x3), Special Hook Bit

Part No Qty
985597 15 Piece Set

Impact Driver & Bits Box Set
Accessories: 1/2" Drive Impact 
Driver, 1/4" Bit Adapter
1/4" Bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4
4, 5, 6, 8 mm hex
5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm flat

Part No Qty Size
985680 3 PZ 3 x 50 mm

Wera Supadriv Bits

Part No Qty
635190 1

Oil Suction Gun

• Galvanized
• Zinc end caps

• 350 mm flexible hose
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Part No Qty Type Length
985001 1 Standard 25 mm Blade
985002 1 Standard 100 mm Blade
985003 1 Standard 200 mm Blade
985004 1 VDE 100 mm Blade

1-For-6 Screwdrivers

Features a patented tip design

• Allows precise & powerful contact with six screwhead sizes; PZ1, PZ2, 
PZ3, PH1, PH2, PH3

• Blades made from hardened & plated high grade steel

Part No Qty Length

985005 3 Piece Set Blade: 25 , 100, 200 mm Standard

985006 4 Piece Set
Blade: 25 , 100, 200 mm Standard. 
100 mm VDE

Boxed Sets

Part No Qty
940803 16 Piece Set

Deep Impact Socket Set
1/2" Drive

Sizes:  
10, 11 (7/16"), 12, 13, 14, 15,  
16 (5/8"), 17, 18, 19 (3/4"),  
21, 22 (7/8"), 24, 27 (1 1/16"),  
30 (1 3/16"), 32 mm

• Chrome vanadium steel, with black industrial finish

• Surface drive 6-point hexagon sockets with dual size marks

Part No Qty Size Colour
940761 1 17 mm Blue
940762 1 19 mm Gold
940763 1 21 mm Red

Alloy Wheel Nut Sockets
1/2" Drive

Chrome molybdenum steel

• Protective outer sleeve reduces 
the risk of damage / marking 
the alloy wheel surface

Part No Qty
940805 115 Piece Set

Socket Rail Set
Rails: 430 mm (x5)
Clips: 1/2" Square Drive (x30), 3/8" Square Drive (x30),
1/4" Square Drive (x30), Screwdriver bits (x20)

Part No Qty
940807 1

Extension Bar Set
3/8" Drive

Sizes: 50, 75, 150, 250, 350 mm

Part No Qty Length Jaw Capacity
985330 1 100 mm (4") 13 mm
985331 1 155 mm (6") 20 mm
985332 1 205 mm (8") 27 mm
985333 1 255 mm (10") 30 mm
985334 1 305 mm (12") 34 mm

Adjustable Wrenches

• Phosphated

Part No Qty Length Jaw Capacity
985325 1 155 mm (6") 32 mm
985326 1 205 mm (8") 38 mm
985327 1 255 mm (10") 46.5 mm
985328 1 330 mm (13") 55.6 mm

Adjustable Wrenches
Wide Jaw

Part No Qty Length Jaw Capacity
985335 1 225 mm (10") 33 mm

Pipe / Adjustable Wrench

• Phosphated

Part No Qty Length Jaw Capacity
985329 1 205 mm (8") 38 mm

Thin Adjustable Wrench
Wide Jaw

Part No Qty
940704 3 Piece Set

Fuel Coupling Pliers Set

For quick release fittings on fuel 
lines

• Suitable for Citroen, Fiat, Ford, 
GM, Opel, Vauxhall, Peugeot, 
Renault, etc.

Part No Qty Diameter
940742 1 18 - 54 mm

Hose Clamp Pliers
Long Reach

For use on re-usable spring band 
type hose clamps

• Holds the hose clip 'open' for 
final positioning

• Easy to use in normally 
inaccessible spots

Part No Qty
940748 1

Pipe Bending Pliers

Two roller adaptors for bending 
3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8" copper & 
steel tube

Part No Qty
940785 1

CV Boot Clip Snips

For use on stainless steel retaining 
bands used on car CV boots.

• Designed to reduce the risk of 
damage to the CV boot rubber

• Also suitable for use on hose 
clamps up to 10 mm wide x 0.5 
- 0.7 mm thick

Part No Qty
940784 1

CV Boot Clip Crimping Pliers

For use on metal ear type clips as 
used on front wheel drive CV joint 
boots



Assortments

446 447

Assortments

446 447

i i

General Tools – Gripping ToolsGeneral Tools – Gripping Tools

Part No Qty
940813 3 Piece Set

Grip Plier Set
PRO Lock

Curved Jaw: 140, 225 mm
Long Nose: 165 mm

• Drop forged

• Chrome vanadium jaws with wire cutter

Part No Qty
940814 4 Piece Set

Circlip Pliers Set

• 175 mm long, 2.0 mm tips

• Straight & angled

Part No Qty
940815 10 Piece Set

Circlip Pliers Set
Internal / External

A comprehensive set 
of convertible internal 
& external circlip pliers 
& picks
Straight & Angled Tips:  
150 x 1.0,  
150 x 1.2,  
190 x 1.8,  
225 x 2.3 mm
Picks: 125 mm (x2)

• Comfortable grips

Part No Qty Size
985517 3 Piece Set 160 mm (6")

Pliers Set

Types: Combination, Side Cutter, 
Flat Nose

Part No Qty Size
985347 1 200 mm (8")

Combination Pliers
with Wire Cutter

• Black oxidized

Part No Qty Size
985352 1 200 mm (8")

Snipe Nose Pliers
with Wire Cutter

• Black oxidized

Part No Qty Size
985349 1 160 mm (6 1/2")

Side Cutting Pliers

• Cuts hard steel wire

• Black oxidized

Part No Qty Length Jaw Capacity
985340 1 250 mm (10") 45 mm
985341 1 315 mm (12 1/2") 55 mm

Slip Joint Pliers

• Phosphated

Part No Qty
985353 4 Piece Set

Pliers Set
Types: Slip Joint (250 mm),  
Combination (180 mm), Long Nose 
(160 mm), Side Cutting (160 mm)

Part No Qty
985815 4 Piece Set

Circlip Pliers Set
Circlip Pliers
Circlip Plier Heads (x4) - for internal 
& external circlips

Part No Qty
505145 1

'O' Clip Pliers

• Side closing type

• Plastic coated handles

Part No Qty Size Type
985713 1 175 mm (7") 7CR
985714 1 200 mm (10") 10CR

Locking Pliers
Curved Jaw

Part No Qty Size Type
985716 1 150 mm (6") 6LN
985717 1 225 mm (9") 9LN

Long Nose Locking 
Pliers
with Wire Cutters

Part No Qty Size Type
985723 1 200 mm (8") 8R

Sheet Metal Clamp

Part No Qty Size Type
985718 1 225 mm (9") 9R

Welding Clamp

Part No Qty Size Type
985715 1 125 mm (5") 5WR

Locking Pliers
Curved Jaw with Wire 
Cutters

Part No Qty Size Type
985711 1 175 mm (7") 7R
985712 1 200 mm (10") 10R

Locking Pliers
Straight Jaw

Part No Qty Size Type Jaw Capacity
985724 1 300 mm (12") 12LC 79 mm (3 1/8")

Locking Pliers
Large Jaw

Can be used as a Pipe Wrench, 
Adjustable Wrench, Clamp or Pliers 
(on large objects)
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Part No Qty Size
985731 1 150 mm (6")

Bar Clamp

• Fast one-handed operation

Part No Qty
940754 1

Steel Brake / Fuel Hose Clamp

• For use on flexible brake / 
fuel lines

Part No Qty Size
940755 1 Small
940756 1 Medium
940757 1 Large

Flexible Line Clamp

• For single handed use on 
flexible brake / fuel lines

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985651 1 2 1/2 lb (40 oz) Hickory
985652 1 4 lb (64 oz) Hickory

Masons Club 
Hammers

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985623 1 4 oz Ash
985625 1 16 oz (1 lb) Hickory
985626 1 32 oz (2 lb) Hickory

Engineers Ball Pein 
Hammers

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985627 1 16 oz (1 lb) Hickory

Carpenters Claw 
Hammer

Part No Qty Size Weight Handle
985630 1 No. 2 2 1/2 lb (40 oz) Hickory
985631 1 No. 3 3 lb (48 oz) Hickory

Copper & Hide 
Hammers

Part No Qty Size Weight Handle
985658 1 29" 7 lb Hickory

Sledge Hammer

Part No Qty Weight
985655 1 16 oz (1 lb)

Rubber Mallet

• Wooden handle

Part No Qty Weight
985633 1 1 1/2 lb (24 oz)

Nylon Hammer

Part No Qty Weight
985632 1 2 lb (32 oz)

Dead Blow Hammer

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985582 1 1 1/2 lb (24 oz) Fibreglass
985583 1 2 lb (32 oz) Fibreglass

Ball Pein Hammers

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985584 1 20 oz (1 1/4 lb) Fibreglass

Claw Hammer

Part No Qty Weight Handle
985585 1 2 1/2 lb (40 oz) Fibreglass

Club Hammer

Part No Qty Length
Suits 
Hammer 
Type

Material

895246 3 10" Club Hickory
895247 3 13" Pin Ash
895252 3 12" Engineers Hickory
895253 3 13" Engineers Hickory
895249 3 15" Engineers Hickory
895254 3 16" Engineers Hickory
895248 3 13" Claw Hickory
895255 1 29" Sledge Hickory
895256 1 35" Sledge Hickory

Hammer Shafts & Wedges

• Wooden

Part No Qty
110130 5

Assorted Pack

• Hickory

• Complete with metal wedges

Engineers: 
12" (1/2lb), 
13" (3/4lb), 
16" (2lb) 
Club: 10" 
Metal Wedges: 
No. 1, 2, 3, 4

Part No Qty
110174 20

Hammer Wedges

Sizes: 
No 1, 2, 3, 4

Part No Qty Size Type
985722 1 455 mm (18") 20R

Locking Chain Clamp
Pipe Wrench

Part No Qty Size Type Jaw Capacity
985719 1 150 mm (6") 6R 50 mm (2")

985720 1 275 mm (11") 11R 95 mm (3 3/4")

985721 1 455 mm (18") 18R 200 mm (8")

Locking 'C' Clamp

• With standard tips
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Part No Qty
985675 1

Corrosion Test MOT Hammer

• VOSA approved

Part No Qty
985621 1

Weld Chipping Hammer

• Spring handled

Part No Qty
815283 1 Set

HSS Tap & Die Box Set

Accessories: Die Stock, Adjustable 
Tap Wrench, Ratchet Tap Holder, 
Screwdriver, Thread Gauge
Solid Circular Threading Dies:  
M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
Lead Ground Thread Taps:  
M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 
(Taper, Second, Plug)

• Supplied in a plastic storage case

Part No Qty
985643 6 Piece Set

HSS Tap Set

Sizes: M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

• Supplied in a plastic storage 
case

Part No Qty
815282 1 Set

HSS Second Tap Set

Second Ground Thread Taps: M3, 
M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

• Adjustable Tap Wrench

Part No Qty
815281 1 Set

HSS Solid Die Set

Contains: Die Stock
Solid Circular Threading Dies: M3, 
M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

Part No Qty Size
110191 2 Piece Set M6 x 1.00
110192 2 Piece Set M8 x 1.25
110193 2 Piece Set M10 x 1.5

Tap Set

• High speed steel (HSS)

Part No Qty Size
815295 3 Piece Set M3 x 0.5 mm
815296 3 Piece Set M4 x 0.7 mm
815306 3 Piece Set M5 x 0.8 mm
815307 3 Piece Set M6 x 1.0 mm
815308 3 Piece Set M8 x 1.25 mm
815309 3 Piece Set M10 x 1.5 mm
815315 3 Piece Set M12 x 1.75 mm

HSS Tap Set

• Carbon steel

Types: Taper, Second, Plug

Part No Qty Size
815290 1 M3 x 0.5 mm
815291 1 M4 x 0.7 mm
815292 1 M5 x 0.8 mm
815293 1 M6 x 1.0 mm
815294 1 M8 x 1.25 mm
815297 1 M10 x 1.5 mm
815298 1 M12 x 1.75 mm

Hex Die Nut

• High speed steel (HSS)

Part No Qty
985310 1

Tap Wrench
Adjustable

Part No Qty
985315 1

Tap Wrench & 
Ratchet

Part No Qty Size
825400 10 1.0 mm
825402 10 1.5 mm
825404 10 2.0 mm
825406 10 2.5 mm
825408 10 3.0 mm
825410 10 3.5 mm
825412 10 4.0 mm
825414 10 4.5 mm
825416 10 5.0 mm
825418 10 5.5 mm
825420 10 6.0 mm
825422 10 6.5 mm
825424 10 7.0 mm
825426 10 7.5 mm
825428 10 8.0 mm
825430 10 8.5 mm
825432 10 9.0 mm
825434 10 9.5 mm
825436 10 10.0 mm
825438 5 10.5 mm
825440 5 11.0 mm
825442 5 11.5 mm
825444 5 12.0 mm
825446 5 12.5 mm
825448 5 13.0 mm

Pro Jobber Drills
Metric

HSS with Titanium Nitride coating 
on full working length of drill for 
heat dispersal leading to a longer 
drill life
Suitable for Mild Steel, Steel Alloys, 
Cast Iron, Bronze, Copper, Brass, 
Wood, Chipboard & Plastic

• Easy start 118˚ split-point tip
• Up to 100% increase in  

cutting speed
• High metal removal rate & 

rupture resistance

• DIN 338 / BS 328

Part No Qty Size
825490 19 Piece Set 1.0 - 10.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's)

Pro Jobber Drills
Metric

HSS with Titanium Nitride coating on 
full working length of drill for heat 
dispersal leading to a longer drill life
Suitable for Mild Steel, Steel Alloys, 
Cast Iron, Bronze, Copper, Brass, 
Wood, Chipboard & Plastic

• Easy start 118˚ split-point tip
• Up to 100% increase in cutting speed
• High metal removal rate & rupture resistance

• DIN 338 / BS 328
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General Tools – Drill Bits & HolesawsGeneral Tools – Drill Bits & Holesaws

Part No Qty Size
825101 10 1/16"
825102 10 5/64"
825103 10 3/32"
825104 10 7/64"
825105 10 1/8"
825106 10 9/64"
825107 10 5/32"
825108 10 11/64"
825109 10 3/16"
825110 10 13/64"
825111 10 7/32"
825112 10 15/64"
825113 10 1/4"
825114 10 17/64"
825115 10 9/32"
825116 10 19/64"
825117 10 5/16"
825118 10 21/64"
825119 10 11/32"
825120 10 23/64"
825121 10 3/8"
825122 10 25/64"
825123 5 13/32"
825124 5 27/64"
825125 5 7/16"
825126 5 29/64"
825127 5 15/32"
825128 5 31/64"
825129 5 1/2"

HSS Jobber Drills
Imperial

• Right hand
• General purpose
• High Speed Steel

Part No Qty Size
825131 10 1.0 mm
825132 10 1.5 mm
825133 10 2.0 mm
825134 10 2.5 mm
825135 10 3.0 mm
825171 10 3.3 mm
825136 10 3.5 mm
825137 10 4.0 mm
825172 10 4.2 mm
825138 10 4.5 mm
825139 10 5.0 mm
825140 10 5.5 mm
825141 10 6.0 mm
825142 10 6.5 mm
825143 10 7.0 mm
825144 10 7.5 mm
825145 10 8.0 mm
825146 10 8.5 mm
825147 10 9.0 mm
825148 10 9.5 mm
825149 10 10.0 mm
825150 5 10.5 mm
825151 5 11.0 mm
825152 5 11.5 mm
825153 5 12.0 mm
825155 5 12.5 mm
825156 5 13.0 mm

HSS Jobber Drills
Metric

• Right hand
• General purpose
• High Speed Steel

Part No Qty Size
815181 10 1/16"
815182 10 5/64"
815183 10 3/32"
815184 10 7/64"
815185 10 1/8"
815186 10 9/64"
815187 10 5/32"
815188 10 11/64"
815189 10 3/16"
815190 10 13/64"
815191 10 7/32"
815192 10 15/64"
815193 10 1/4"
815194 10 17/64"
815195 10 9/32"
815196 10 19/64"
815197 10 5/16"
815198 10 21/64"
815199 10 11/32"
815200 10 23/64"
815201 10 3/8"
815202 10 25/64"
815203 5 13/32"
815204 5 27/64"
815205 5 7/16"
815206 5 29/64"
815207 5 15/32"
815208 5 31/64"
815209 5 1/2"

HSS Jobber Drills
Imperial

• Right hand
• General purpose
• A002

Part No Qty Size
815211 10 1.0 mm
815212 10 1.5 mm
815213 10 2.0 mm
815214 10 2.5 mm
815215 10 3.0 mm
815265 10 3.2 mm
815216 10 3.5 mm
815217 10 4.0 mm
815266 10 4.2 mm
815218 10 4.5 mm
815219 10 5.0 mm
815220 10 5.5 mm
815221 10 6.0 mm
815222 10 6.5 mm
815267 10 6.8 mm
815223 10 7.0 mm
815224 10 7.5 mm
815225 10 8.0 mm
815226 10 8.5 mm
815227 10 9.0 mm
815228 10 9.5 mm
815229 10 10.0 mm
815268 5 10.2 mm
815230 5 10.5 mm
815231 5 11.0 mm
815232 5 11.5 mm
815233 5 12.0 mm
815279 5 12.5 mm
815280 5 13.0 mm

HSS Jobber Drills
Metric

• Right hand
• General purpose
• A002
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General Tools – Drill Bits & HolesawsGeneral Tools – Drill Bits & Holesaws

Part No Qty Size Type
815210 1 Set 1/16" - 3/8" (in 64th's) A100
815180 1 Set 1/16" - 1/2" (in 64th's) A100
815235 1 Set 1.0 - 13.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's) A002

HSS Jobber Drill Sets
In Metal Case
• Right hand
• General purpose
• Supplied in high quality metal  

cantilever cases

Part No Qty Type
815285 1 Set A002

HSS (Tin) Jobber Drill 
Compact Set

Sizes: 1.0-10.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's)

• Right hand
• General purpose

• In a plastic case

Part No Qty Type
815234 1 Set A100

HSS Jobber Drill
Dispenser Pack

Sizes: 1.5 - 6.5 mm (in 0.5 mm's), 
3.3 mm, 4.2 mm

• Right hand
• General purpose

• In a plastic case

Part No Qty Type
815242 1 Set A100

HSS Jobber Drill
Dispenser Pack

Sizes: 1.0 - 10.0 mm (in 0.5 mm 
increments)

• Right hand

• General purpose

Part No Qty Type
815179 1 Set A002

HSS Jobber Drills
'Top-Up' Pack

Sizes: 1/16" - 1/4" (in 64ths)

• Right hand

• General purpose

Part No Qty Size
815350 10 1.0 mm
815351 10 1.5 mm
815352 10 2.0 mm
815353 10 2.5 mm
815354 10 3.0 mm
815355 10 3.5 mm
815356 1 4.0 mm
815357 1 4.5 mm
815358 1 5.0 mm
815359 1 5.5 mm
815360 1 6.0 mm
815361 1 6.5 mm
815362 1 7.0 mm
815363 1 7.5 mm
815364 1 8.0 mm
815365 1 8.5 mm
815366 1 9.0 mm
815367 1 9.5 mm
815368 1 10.0 mm
815369 1 10.5 mm
815370 1 11.0 mm
815371 1 11.5 mm
815372 1 12.0 mm
815373 1 12.5 mm
815374 1 13.0 mm

Jobber Drills
Stainless Steel

• Right hand
• High speed steel (HSS)
• For drilling stainless steel
• A108

Part No Qty Size
825180 1 6 x 66 mm
825181 1 8 x 80 mm

Spot Weld Drills
Stub Length

• High speed cobalt (HSCO)

Part No Qty Size
815244 10 6.0 mm
815246 2 8.0 mm
815247 10 8.0 mm

Spot Weld Drills
Stub Length

• High speed cobalt 
(HSCO)

Part No Qty Size
815248 10 8.0 mm

Spot Weld Drills
Jobber Length

• High speed cobalt 
(HSCO)

Part No Qty Size
825195 50 3.0 mm
825196 25 4.0 mm
825197 25 5.0 mm
825198 20 6.0 mm
825163 50 1/8"
825164 25 3/16"
825165 20 1/4"

HSS Jobber Drill
'Bulk' Packs

• Right hand
• General purpose

• In clear plastic storage boxes

Part No Qty
825166 19 Piece Set

Dial-A-Drill Set

Sizes: 1.0 - 13.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's)

• Jobber Drills

Part No Qty Size
825157 1 Set 1.0 - 13.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's)

HSS Jobber Drill Case Sets

• Right hand
• General purpose

• In high quality cantilever cases

Part No Qty
815284 1 Set

'Drill-Boy' Box Set
HSS Jobber Drills

Sizes: 1.0 - 13.0 mm (in 0.5 mm's)
Plus 3.3, 4.2, 6.8, 10.2 mm

• 55 Piece box set
• Right hand
• General purpose

• In a wall mountable box



Assortments

456 457

Assortments

456 457

i i

General Tools – Drill Bits & HolesawsGeneral Tools – Drill Bits & Holesaws

Part No Qty Size
825311 10 1.0 mm
825312 10 1.5 mm
825313 10 2.0 mm
825314 10 2.5 mm
825315 10 3.0 mm
825316 10 3.3 mm
825317 10 3.5 mm
825318 10 4.0 mm
825319 10 4.2 mm
825320 10 4.5 mm
825321 10 5.0 mm
825322 10 5.5 mm
825323 10 6.0 mm
825324 10 6.5 mm
825325 10 6.8 mm
825326 10 7.0 mm
825327 10 7.5 mm
825328 10 8.0 mm
825329 10 8.5 mm
825330 5 9.0 mm
825331 5 9.5 mm
825332 5 10.0 mm
825333 5 10.2 mm
825334 5 10.5 mm
825335 5 11.0 mm
825336 5 11.5 mm
825337 5 12.0 mm
825338 5 12.5 mm
825339 5 13.0 mm

HSS Cobalt Jobber Drills

• Long life

• For continual use

DIN 338

Part No Qty
825345 19 Piece Set

Cobalt Drill Set

Sizes: 1.0 - 10.0 mm (in 0.5 mm 
increments)

Part No Qty Size
825370 3 5.5 x 85 mm
825372 3 6.0 x 100 mm
825376 3 7.0 x 100 mm
825378 2 8.0 x 120 mm
825380 2 10.0 x 120 mm
825381 2 10.0 x 200 mm
825382 2 12.0 x 150 mm

Masonry Drills

• For general purpose drilling into 
most masonry materials

Part No Qty
815238 Set of 5

Masonry Drill Set

• In a plastic storage case

Sizes: 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0 mm

Part No Qty Hole Size
815239 1 6 - 20 mm (3/8" - 13/16")
815240 1 16 - 30.5 mm (5/8" - 1")

Cone Cutting Drill

• High speed steel (HSS)

• 3/8" Shank

Part No Qty Size
825168 1 9/16"
825169 1 5/8"
825350 1 11/16"
825170 1 3/4"
825351 1 7/8"
825352 1 1"

HSS Blacksmith Drills
Imperial

• 1/2" Parallel shank

Part No Qty Size
825353 1 14.0 mm
825354 1 16.0 mm
825355 1 18.0 mm
825356 1 20.0 mm
825357 1 22.0 mm
825358 1 25.0 mm

HSS Blacksmith Drills
Metric

• 1/2" Parallel shank

Part No Qty Size
825360 1 4 - 12 mm
825361 1 4 - 20 mm
825362 1 6 - 30 mm

Step Drill

• Multi-cut drills for enlargement 
of pre-drilled holes

Part No Qty Size
825179 10 3.3 mm

HSS Stub Drill

• General purpose

DIN 338

Part No Qty
815241 1

Saw Drill
1/4"

• Versatile cutting tool
• Acts as a drill, reamer, saw & 

slot drill, router & rotary file

• Titanium nitride coated

Part No Qty
940821 19 Piece Set

Cobalt Drill Set

135˚ high performance HSSCo 
steel jobber drills for use on alloys, 
stainless, high carbon & hardened 
steels
Sizes: 1.0 - 10.0 mm (in 0.5 mm 
increments)

Part No Qty
815299 Set of 6

Screw Extractor Set

• Extracts broken screws or studs leaving the  
threads undamaged

Sizes: No. 1 - 6

Part No Qty
985619 Set of 6

Stud & Screw 
Extractor Set

• Extracts broken screws or studs leaving the  
threads undamaged

Sizes: No. 1 - 6 (1/8" - 3/4")
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Part No Qty Size
815301 5 5/16" & 3/8"

Drill Chuck Key

Part No Qty Size Cap Size
985681 1 3/8" x 24 UNF 1.0 - 10 mm
985682 1 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 mm
985683 1 3/8" x 24 UNF 1.5 - 13 mm

Drill Chuck

• Female thread

Part No Qty Size Cap Size
985684 1 3/8" x 24 UNF 1.0 - 10 mm
985685 1 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.0 - 10 mm

Keyless Drill Chuck

• Female thread
• Suits light duty rotary / revers-

ing drills

Part No Qty Size Cap Size
985686 1 1/2" x 20 UNF 1.5 - 13 mm
985687 1 3/8" x 24 UNF 1.0 - 10 mm

Keyless Drill Chuck

• Female thread
• Suits percussion / reversing 

drills

Part No Qty Size Colour
895262 100 6.0 mm (No.6 - 12) Red
895263 100 7.0 mm (No.10 - 14) Brown
895251 200 5.0 - 8.0 mm Assorted Pack

Plastic Wall Plugs

Part No Qty Type Shank Head Diameter Head Length
985461 1 Cylindrical 6 mm 10 mm 20 mm
985462 1 Ball Nose 6 mm 10 mm 20 mm
985463 1 Conical Ball Nose 6 mm 10 mm 27 mm
985464 1 Pointed Tree Nose 6 mm 10 mm 20 mm
985465 1 Round Nose 6 mm 12 mm 25 mm
985466 1 Oval Nose 6 mm 12 mm 22 mm

Rotary Burrs

Part No Qty
985460 Set of 4

Rotary Burr Set

Types: Cylindrical, Ball Nose, Point-
ed Tree Nose, Round Nose

Part No Qty
825254 1

Electricians Holesaw Kit

8% Cobalt for ultimate performance

Variable pitch teeth

Accessories: Arbors, arbor adapter, HSS pilot drill bits  
Holesaws: 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 64 mm

Part No Qty
825255 1

Plumbers Holesaw Kit

8% Cobalt for ultimate performance

Variable pitch teeth

Accessories: Arbors, arbor adapter, pilot drills, injection spring,  
extension bar. Holesaws: 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 38, 44, 51, 57, 64, 76 mm

Part No Qty Size
825202 1 16 mm
825203 1 19 mm
825204 1 20 mm
825206 1 22 mm
825208 1 25 mm
825210 1 29 mm
825211 1 30 mm
825212 1 32 mm
825214 1 35 mm
825216 1 38 mm

Cobalt Holesaws

• 8% Cobalt for ultimate performance

• Variable pitch teeth

Part No Qty Size
825261 1 3/8" hex (for 14 - 30 mm Holesaws)

825262 1 7/16" hex (for 32 - 152 mm Holesaws)

Arbors

• Suits holesaws

Part No Qty Size
825217 1 40 mm
825220 1 44 mm
825222 1 48 mm
825223 1 51 mm
825226 1 57 mm
825229 1 64 mm
825233 1 76 mm
825235 1 83 mm
825241 1 102 mm
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Part No Qty Length Cut Type
895509 2 150 mm (6") Bastard
895183 2 200 mm (8") Bastard
895184 2 250 mm (10") Bastard
895515 2 300 mm (12") Bastard
895161 2 150 mm (6") Second
895162 2 200 mm (8") Second
895163 2 250 mm (10") Second
895164 2 300 mm (12") Second

Engineers Files
Round

Part No Qty
110144 10

Assorted Pack

Sizes: 6", 8", 10", 12"

Part No Qty Length Cut Type
895501 2 150 mm (6") Bastard
895180 2 200 mm (8") Bastard
895181 2 250 mm (10") Bastard
895507 2 300 mm (12") Bastard
895157 2 150 mm (6") Second
895158 2 200 mm (8") Second
895159 2 250 mm (10") Second
895160 2 300 mm (12") Second

Engineers Files
Flat

Part No Qty
110146 4

Assorted pack
Flat Second Cut Files

Sizes: 6", 8", 10", 12"

Part No Qty
110145 5

Assorted pack
Second Cut Files

Contains various shapes and lengths

Part No Qty
110147 5

Assorted pack
Bastard Cut Files

Contains various shapes and lengths

Part No Qty
110149 8

Mixed Engineers Files
Bastard & Second Cut

Contains: Flat, Round,  
Half Round (8", 10")

Part No Qty Length Cut Type
895517 2 150 mm (6") Bastard
895520 2 200 mm (8") Bastard
895182 2 250 mm (10") Bastard
895524 2 300 mm (12") Bastard
895516 2 150 mm (6") Second
895166 2 200 mm (8") Second
895521 2 250 mm (10") Second
895523 2 300 mm (12") Second
895518 2 200 mm (8") Smooth

Engineers Files
Half RoundINCREDIBLE RANGE OF 

ASSORTMENT BOXES
Electrical, Washers, 'O' Rings, Screws & Fixings,  
Hardware and Tyre Care to mention a few.

In addition to our standard assortment boxes 
we have a range of Mini and Maxi boxes to 
ensure you have the right product to hand.

TAILORED FOR YOUR NEEDSTAILORED FOR YOUR NEEDS
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Part No Qty
110143 Set of 10

Mixed Engineers Files

Types: Flat, Round, Half Round 
(8", 10")

• Complete with storage wallet

• Bastard, second cut
 

Part No Qty Type
815401 1 UNF / UNC
815403 1 Metric

Thread Restorers

• Thread cleaning files

Part No Qty Size
895242 5 No. 0 (75 mm, 3")
895243 5 No. 1 (108 mm, 4 1/4")
895244 3 No. 2 (126 mm, 5")
895245 3 No. 3 (140 mm, 5 1/2")

Python Safety File Handles
Wooden

• Spring steel retainer & metal 
safety ring

Part No Qty
110148 8

Assorted Pack

Sizes: No. 0 - 3

Part No Qty
985775 Set of 5

File Set

Types: Hand, Square, Round, Half Round (8")

• Complete with  
storage wallet

Part No Qty
895154 Set of 10

Needle File Set

Various shapes (140 mm)

• Complete with plastic storage wallet

Part No Qty Length Tpi
855224 100 12" 18 tpi
855234 20 12" 18 tpi
855225 100 12" 24 tpi
855235 20 12" 24 tpi
855226 100 12" 32 tpi
855236 20 12" 32 tpi

Hacksaw Blades
Bi-Metal Plus 30

• Flexible high 
speed steel

• Shatterproof

Part No Qty Length Tpi
855187 30 12" 18 tpi
855177 100 12" 18 tpi
855188 30 12" 24 tpi
855178 100 12" 24 tpi

Hacksaw Blades
'Sandcut®'

• Fully hardened 
hacksaw blades

• High speed steel

Part No Qty Length Tpi
855184 20 12" 18 tpi
855172 100 12" 18 tpi
855185 20 12" 24 tpi
855173 100 12" 24 tpi
855186 20 12" 32 tpi
855174 100 12" 32 tpi

Bi-Metal  
Hacksaw Blades
'Sandflex®'

• Flexible high  
speed steel

• Shatterproof

Part No Qty Length Tpi
855207 10 14" 10 tpi
855208 10 14" 14 tpi

Power Saw Blades

• High speed steel

Part No Qty Length
855302 10 14"
855303 10 14"
855306 10 16"

Power Saw Blades

• High speed steel

Part No Qty Length Tpi
855211 20 12" 18 tpi
855201 100 12" 18 tpi
855212 20 12" 24 tpi
855202 100 12" 24 tpi
855213 20 12" 32 tpi
855203 100 12" 32 tpi

Hacksaw Blades
All Hard

• High speed steel
• Supplied in plastic 

storage box



Assortments

464 465

Assortments

464 465

i i

General Tools – Cutting & ScrapingGeneral Tools – Cutting & Scraping

Part No Qty
855168 100

Junior Hacksaw Blades

• Tempered & hardened high 
speed carbon steel

• For metal cutting

Part No Qty Size Tpi
855165 1 12" 24 tpi

Professional Hacksaw
with Bi-Metal Blade

Maintain blade tension  
at 80 kg to ensure  
accurate & straight  
cutting performance

• Strong light 
frame  
for greater 
comfort  
& control

• Soft feel handle
• Epoxy coated 

moulded  
section steel frame

Part No Qty Size Tpi
855171 1 12" 24 tpi

Professional Hacksaw
with 'Sandflex' Blade

• Alternative 55˚ blade mounting 
for flush cutting

Part No Qty Type
855166 3 Complete with 1 blade
855169 1 Complete with 30 blades

Wire Frame Junior Hacksaw
with Blades

• High speed carbon steel blades

Part No Qty
855167 1

Junior Hacksaw
Plastic Grip

• Comes with high speed carbon 
steel blade

Part No Qty
985875 1

Junior Hacksaw
with Blade

• High speed carbon steel blade

Part No Qty Size Tpi
985876 1 12" 24 tpi

Compact Hacksaw
with Bi-Metal Blade

Part No Qty Size Tpi
855271 1 12" 20 / 24 tpi

Professional Hacksaw
with VIKING 'Durocut' 
Blade

• Additional 90˚ angle setting

Part No Qty Size Tpi
855176 1 12" 24 tpi

Professional Hacksaw
with 'Sandflex' Blade

• Additional 90˚ angle setting

Part No Qty Size
855181 1 12"

Professional Hacksaw

Part No Qty Tpi
855180 1 24 tpi

Mini Hacksaw
with 'Sandflex' Blade

• Easy to handle & supplied with 
a 250 mm (10") 'Sandflex' 
bi-metal blade

Part No Qty Type Pitch Length Cut Type Tpi Ref Bosch
855322 5 HCS 3.0 mm 100 mm Medium 8 tpi 91-023 T111C
855324 5 HCS 4.0 mm 100 mm Coarse 6 tpi 91-143 T144D
855321 5 HCS 2.5 mm 100 mm Fine 10 tpi 91-223 T101B
855326 5 HSS 1.1 mm 75 mm Medium 24 tpi 91-512 T118A
855328 5 HSS 1.8 mm 75 mm Medium 14 tpi 91-522 T118B
855325 5 BM 1.8 mm 75 mm Medium 14 tpi 91-622 T127D
855327 5 BM 1.1 mm 75 mm Medium 24 tpi 91-612 T118AF

Jigsaw Blades

• Suitable for AEG, Bosch, Makita & Metabo machines
• Skin-packed on informative card

• Straight cutting form

Part No Qty Pitch Tpi
855110 10 1.8 mm 14 tpi
855112 10 1.0 mm 24 tpi
855113 10 0.8 mm 32 tpi

HSS Body Saw Blades
Bi-Metal
4" long x 1/2" high

• Standard type

Part No Qty
985648 5

Jigsaw Blades
for Wood

• CV
• 2.5 mm pitch
• Blade length 100mm, Working 

Length 75mm
• Suitable for AEG, Bosch, Makita 

& Metabo machines
• Packed on informative card 

(Bosch T101B)

Part No Qty
985649 5

Jigsaw Blades
for Metal

• High Speed Steel
• 0.9 mm pitch
• Blade length 75mm, working 

length 50mm
• Suitable for AEG, Bosch, Makita 

& Metabo machines
• Packed on informative card 

(Bosch T118G)
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Part No Qty Size Tpi
985416 1 22" 7/8 tpi

Hard Point Saw

Part No Qty Size
985872 1 21"

Bow Saw
with Blade

Part No Qty
985645 100 Singles
985606 10 (x 10)

Trim Knife Blades

• For use with 920377 & 
985603

Part No Qty
985603 1

Retractable Trim Knife

• Heavy duty
• Blade storage

• Safety features

Part No Qty Size
985591 5 9 mm
985592 5 18 mm

Snap-Off Blade Knives

• Complete with blade

Part No Qty Size
985739 30 9 mm
985740 30 18 mm

Snap-Off Blades

Suits 985591 & 985592 

Part No Qty
985321 Set of 3

Snap-Off Blade Knife Set

Sizes: 9 mm (x2), 18 mm (x1)

• Complete with blades

Part No Qty Type
985678 1 Knife
985679 5 Replacement blades

Breakaway Blade Knife

• Complete with blade

Part No Qty
920377 1

Utility Knife
Heavy Duty
• Retractable blade
• Supplied complete with two 

spare blades

Part No Qty Size
985410 1 7"

Stainless Steel Knife
All Purpose

• Bow shaped folding blade

Part No Qty
980105 1

Locking Pocket Knife

Supplied with six reversible blades 
& protective blade cover
Closed Length: 90 mm
Open Length: 150 mm

• Fitted with positive lock to 
prevent blade holder folding 
in use

• Easy-to-use latch for quick 
blade removal & fitting - no tools required

• Supplied with belt clip

Part No Qty
985417 1

Scissors
General Use

• Stainless steel
• Precision ground blades for 

accurate cutting
• Centre adjustment screw allows 

blades to be tightened or taken 
apart for sharpening

Part No Qty Size
985418 1 280 mm

Scissors
High Quality

Part No Qty Size
985725 1 10"

Tin Snips

• Straight type

Part No Qty
985892 1

Snips
Multi-Purpose

• Suitable for cutting Light Metal 
Plate, Leather, Wire, Plastic, 
Wood etc.

Part No Qty
985351 1

Nylon Tube Cutter

• Quick square cut action

• For up to 13 mm diameter

Part No Qty Size
985354 1 10 mm

Automatic Tube Cutter

Part No Qty
940751 1

Mini Tube Cutter

Capacity 1/8" - 5/8" (3 - 16 mm) 
o.d.

• Tungsten steel cutter, twin 
rollers

Part No Qty
940743 1

Soft Hose Cutter

• Stainless steel blade

• 32 mm capacity
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General Tools – Cutting & ScrapingGeneral Tools – Cutting & Scraping

Part No Qty Size
985677 1 2 1/2"

Scrapers
Universal

Part No Qty Size
985733 4 1" Blade
985734 4 3" Blade

Scrapers
General Use

Part No Qty Size
985735 1 1 1/2" Blade
985737 1 3" Blade

Scrapers
Professional Quality

Part No Qty
985672 5 Sets

'Zippy' Type  
Scraper

• Complete with 5 spare blades

Part No Qty
985673 100

'Zippy' Blades
Single Edge

• Fits all standard razor  
blade tools

• Industrial
• Suits 985672 

Part No Qty
940791 3 Piece Set

Scraper Set

Sizes: 50, 30 mm (flat)
30 mm (20˚ angled)

• Rigid stainless blade
• Soft grip handles

• Hammer cap heads

Part No Qty
980155 3 Piece Set

Scraper Set
Rigid Blades

2.0 mm ultra stiff, hardened stainless steel scraper blades. 
With hammer caps
Sizes:  
32 (Straight & 20˚ Angled), 50mm

• Suitable for numerous workshop & bodyshop applications including gasket 
scraping & windscreen preparation

• Soft grip handles & broad hilt design give maximum control

• Cap permits careful use with hammer

Part No Qty
940790 5 Piece Set

BOJO Scraper Tool Set

A set of tools ideal for both 
automotive & general use
Types: Angled, Bull Nose, Standard, 
Curved Edge, Wide Steep Angled 
Edge

• Non sparking
• Chemical resistant
• Avoids deep grooving of base metal
• A file can be used to maintain a sharp edge

• Durable for use in sensitive scraping areas
Part No Qty
895624 1

Ice Scraper
Heavy Duty

Part No Qty
895194 1

Ice Scraper
with Squeegee

Part No Qty Size
895101 1 100 mm

Deluxe Window Scraper

• Metal blade for heavy duty use
• For walls, glass & tile 

applications

THE ONE-STOP 
ABRASIVE CHOICE 
WITH QUALITY 
ASSURED
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General ToolsGeneral Tools – Riveting & Threading

Part No Qty Type
965311 1
965251 1 Kit Repair Kit

Rivet Tools
Hand Gun Riveter

• Suitable for use with 3, 4 
& 5 mm rivets

Part No Qty Type
965312 1
965252 1 Kit Repair Kit

Rivet Tools
Lazy Tong Riveter

• Suitable for use with  
3, 4 & 5 mm rivets

Part No Qty Type
965315 1
965253 1 Kit Repair Kit

Rivet Tools
Long Arm Riveter

• Suitable for use with 4, 
5 & 6 mm rivets & 6 mm 
monobolts

Part No Qty Size
965242 5 3 mm (1/8")
965243 5 4 mm (5/32")
965244 5 5 mm (3/16")

Riveter Nozzles

Part No Qty
965250 Set of 4

Riveter Nozzles
Long Arm

• For 4, 5 & 6 mm rivets & 6 mm 
monobolts

Part No Qty
965259 1 Kit

Hand Rivet Gun Kit

Includes 2 nozzle sizes &  
a selection of popular rivets

• Suitable for 3 & 4 mm rivets

Part No Qty
965075 1 Kit

Threaded Insert Tool Kit
Includes a selection of popular size nutserts 
& nose bush / mandrel kits

Part No Qty Size
965085 Set of 2 4 mm
965086 Set of 2 5 mm
965087 Set of 2 6 mm
965088 Set of 2 8 mm

Threaded Insert Tool Bose Bush / 
Mandrel Kits

• For nutsert tool
• Suits 965075

Part No Qty Size Type
985642 1 Set 0.002" - 0.025" Imperial
985641 1 Set 0.051 - 0.635 mm Metric

Feeler Gauges

Part No Qty
940828 1

Feeler Gauge

Sizes:  
0.0152 - 0.737 mm  
(0.006 - 0.029")

• 26 blades
• Metric & imperial
• Offset

Part No Qty
305140 1 Set

Flaring Tool Set
Hand Held

• General Use
• Simple step by step instructions 

for perfect flares
• One piece construction adapts 

to all pipe sizes without the 
need to dismantle

Part No Qty
305130 1 Set

Pipe Flaring Tool, Punch &  
Die Box Set

• Fast cam action
• Spring return for a faster punch 

operation
• Suitable for bench mounting
• Complete with 3/16" & 4.75 

mm punches & dies

Part No Qty
305131 4 Pairs

Die & Punch Set

Sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2"

• Suits 305130 

Part No Qty Size
985671 1 460 x 16 mm

Wrecking Bar / Jemmy

Part No Qty Size
985607 1 8 m (26 ft)

Measuring 
Tapes

• Blade lock
• Auto return
• Belt clip

Part No Qty Size
985640 2 300 mm (12")

Calibrated Steel Rule

• Stainless steel
• Imperial & metric 

measurements on 
each side
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Part No Qty
985608 Set of 6

Screwdriver Set
Jewellers Precision

Flat Head:  
1.0, 1.2, 1.8, 2.4, 3.0, 3.5 mm

• In plastic storage box

Part No Qty
940811 1

Jumbo Pry Bar

• 900 mm long

• Chrome vanadium steel

Part No Qty
940812 4 Piece Set

Pry Bar Set
Heavy Duty 

Sizes: 200, 300, 450, 600 mm

• With hammer caps

Part No Qty Length
980232 1 150 mm

Grinding Wheel Dresser

• Aluminium alloy body with four 
star wheels

• Suitable for cleaning, 
sharpening & truing grinding 
wheel surfaces

• Suitable for use with any 
grinder

Part No Qty Colour Capacity
980171 1 Black 5 ltr
980172 1 Green 5 ltr
980173 1 Red 5 ltr
980174 1 Black 10 ltr

Fuel Cans

EN & UN approved plastic fuel cans

 
• Safety screw lock cap & flexible 

pouring spout
• Colour coded for easy 

identification of content: Red - 
Lead Replacement Fuel, Green - 
Unleaded Fuel, Black - Diesel

Part No Qty Colour Capacity
980177 1 Black 20 ltr
980178 1 Green 20 ltr
980179 1 Red 20 ltr

Jerry Cans

Manufactured from 0.9 mm pickled 
steel sheet with fuel resistant lining. 
Complies with UN dangerous goods, 
DIN & TUV/GS

• Includes unique wide channel 
breather for smoother pouring

• Leak-proof bayonet closure allows storage of the can in any 
position

• Bayonet additionally secured with a locking pin to prevent 
accidental opening

• Lined inner tank to prevent rusting with petrol, diesel, oil, 
water or alcohol

• Colour coded for easy identification of content: Red - Lead 
Replacement Fuel, Green - Unleaded Fuel, Black - Diesel

Part No Qty Diameter Length
980238 1 75 mm 195 mm

Magnifying Glass

Lightweight composite handle 
housing a glass lens with x5 
magnification

• Hanging hole for storage
• Ideal for enlarging small work 

areas for detailed inspection

Part No Qty
980225 1

Glue Gun

• Composite housing with trigger 
feed

• Fitted with 1.3 m cable with 
BS approved 3 pin 230v non-
rewirable fused plug

• Includes two glue sticks

Part No Qty Length
980226 25 100 mm

Glue Sticks

Hot melt glue sticks suitable for 
glue guns

Part No Qty
980250 1

Staple & Nail Gun

3-in-1 staple & nail 
gun. Supplied in 
storage case
Crown Size: 9.5 mm
Staple Sizes:  
6, 8, 10, 12, 14 mm
Hoop Staple Sizes: 
12 mm
Nail Sizes: 
10, 12, 14 mm

• Fitted with  
adjustable power 
control & staple 
remover

• Features removable sole plate for easy clearance of blockages
• Supplied with starter pack of nails & staples

• Suitable for a wide range of applications

Part No Qty Size
980251 500 14 mm

Replacement Staples

• Suits 980250 

Part No Qty Size
985850 1 20"

Tool Box
Plastic

• Twin catches
• Locking facility

• Lift out tray

Part No Qty Size
985741 1 1/4" Drive
985742 1 3/8" Drive
985743 1 1/2" Drive

Socket Rails

• Chrome plated with clips

Part No Qty Diameter
505501 50 10 - 12 mm (3/8")
505502 50 13 - 14 mm (1/2")
505503 50 16 - 19 mm (5/8")
505504 50 25 - 27 mm (1")
505505 50 32 - 34 mm (1 1/4")
110176 50 Assorted Pack

Tool Clips
Closed Type

• Carbon spring steel
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Part No Qty
980110 2

Locking Tie Down

Manufactured from polyester webbing with stitched reinforcement around S-hooks. Suitable 
for securing tarpaulins onto flat-beds or trailers & for general load restraint
Maximum Tension: 200 kg
Load Test: 400 kg
Webbing Width: 25 mm
Webbing Length: 1.8 m
Mechanism: Cam Buckle
Hook Type: S. Webbing
Material: Polyester

• Cam buckle mechanism allows quick & easy securing of the load as operator uses body weight for tightening

• Includes quick-release spring-loaded lever for ease of unloading when at destination

Part No Qty Length Capacity
980111 2 5 m 250 kg
980112 1 5 m 450 kg
980113 1 5 m 1000 kg
980114 1 8 m 2000 kg

Ratchet Tie Downs

Manufactured from polyester webbing with stitched reinforcement around hooks. Suitable 
for securing tarpaulins onto flat-beds or trailers & for general load restraint
Mechanism: Ratchet
Hook Type: S
Webbing Material: Polyester

• Simple drum & ratchet tie down mechanism gives superior load restraint

• Includes quick-release spring-loaded lever for ease of unloading when at destination

Part No Qty Size
980240 1 155 mm

Micro Soldering Torch
Electronic

(Does not include gas)

• Piezoelectric ignition with 
ceramic burner head for 
simple operation & long life

• 1300˚C burner flame 
adjustable from 12 to 35 mm

• Includes bench stand for 
hands-free operation

• Standard fill gives approximately one hour  
continuous operation

• Powered by butane (865717)

Part No Qty Size
980241 1 115 mm

Cassette Lighter Gas Torch

(Does not include gas)
Includes: Cassette Lighter Gas 
Torch, Refillable Lighter

• Ingenious design converts 
standard lighter into 
piezoelectric soldering torch

• Produces flame of 
approximately 1300˚C

• Suitable for a variety of general purpose uses from soft 
soldering to lighting the barbecue

Part No Qty
980242 1

Micro Butane Soldering /  
Heating Torch

(Does not include gas)

• Compact, high capacity  
burner head with push-button 
piezoelectric ignition

• 1750˚C adjustable burner flame 
size gives wide application 
possibilities

• Accepts standard butane self-sealing cartridges (not included)
• Ideal for occasional plumbing tasks where space  

may be limited

Part No Qty Voltage Wattage
845116 1 240 v 30w

Soldering Iron

• 2 m lead with mains plug in

Part No Qty
980243 1

Micro Butane Heating Torch

(Does not include gas)

• Stylish design with piezo 
ignition

• Produces a flame of approxi-
mately 1300˚C

• Powered by butane (lighter 
fluid)

• Supplied with key chain
• Suitable for use in extreme 

weather conditions
• Ideal for soft soldering, camp-

ing, household repairs & a variety of general purpose uses

• Uses 865717

Part No Qty
980244 1

Maxi Butane Heating Torch

(Does not include gas)  
TUV/GS Approved

• Impact resistant, contoured 
grip torch with stainless steel 
burner nozzle for professional 
use

• Anti-flare feature enables use 
of the gun at any angle - even 
upside down

• 1300˚C maximum flame 
temperature

• Piezoelectric ignition for ease of use

• Accepts standard butane self-sealing cartridges (not included)

PROTECTION 
IS ALWAYS
HAND PROTECTION WITHOUT COMPROMISE
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Part No Qty
980245 8 Piece Set

Butane Heating / Soldering  
Torch Kit
Supplied in a storage case. (Does not include gas)
Includes: Butane Solder Torch, Deflector Nozzle, Solder Tips (x3), Hot Knife 
Tip, Sponge Stand, Solder Wire, Spanner

• Portable & lightweight torch with piezoelectric start
• Features adjustable heating control ranging up to 450˚C (approx)
• Removable solder tip transforms torch into burning  

flame heat source
• Includes a variety of nozzles for various applications  

including a flameless heat source adaptor
• Safety cap for storage
• Sponge cleaning tray & small roll of solder wire
• Powered by butane (lighter fluid)
• Suitable for heating, soldering & shrinking

• Uses 865717

Part No Qty Size
865717 1 400 ml

Butane Refill

• High quality butane
• Suitable for refillable cigarette 

lighters, soldering irons and 
blow lamps

Part No Qty
295157 1 Pair

Crimping Tool
Heavy Duty

• Crimping pliers & wire stripper

• Insulated handles

Part No Qty
295161 1 Pair

Ratchet Crimping 
Pliers

• Insulated handles

Part No Qty
295324 1 Pair

Wire Stripper & Cutting Tool

• Automatic action

Part No Qty
295162 1 Pair

Unistripper Tool

• Fast action crimper & wire 
stripper

• Insulated handles Part No Qty Size
295170 1 6 - 50 mm²
295171 1 6 - 120 mm²
295172 1 25 - 150 mm²

Hex Mechanical Crimping Tools

• Revolving hexagonal crimp dies

• Insulated grip handles

Part No Qty Voltage
985228 1 250 v

Mains Multi-Test Screwdriver
'Terminator 10'

• Self powered 
continuity tester

Part No Qty Length Voltage
985229 1 190 mm 240 v

Mains Testing Screwdriver

Part No Qty
985701 6

Electricians' Screwdriver

• With pocket clip, 1/8" x 2" long

Part No Qty
985552 1 Set

Multi-Tester
Analogue

• Complete with 9v battery

Part No Qty
940701 1

Battery Load Tester
Digital

• Includes inbuilt starter crank 
test procedure & CCA setting 
200 - 1000, enabling unit to 
be set to the battery's cold 
cranking amp rating

• Quick & easy to use
• Digital display & battery condi-

tion LEDs give clear indication of test results

Part No Qty
985545 1 Set

Multi-Testers
Digital

• Complete with 9v battery

Part No Qty
940702 1

Circuit Tester
Heavy Duty

• 6 - 24 v range
• 90 mm piercing blade with 1 m 

insulated lead & shrouded strap

Part No Qty
940703 1

Polarity Circuit Tester

• 6 - 24 v range
• 80 mm piercing blade with 1.5 

m insulated lead & heavy duty 
shrouded strap

• Red / green LEDs show polarity

Part No Qty Voltage
985227 1 6 - 24 v

Circuit Testing Probe
Brass

• 1 m cable & clip

Part No Qty Length Voltage
985241 1 110 mm 6 - 24 v

Circuit Testing Screwdriver
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General Tools – Power Tools

Part No Qty
985900 1

Lightweight Driver Kit
2 Piece - 10.8V

Lightweight cordless kit including: Lightweight high spec drill/driver, Lightweight 
high spec impact driver, 2 x 1.5Ah Li-Ion batteries and a 30 minute charger

• All new stackable carrying case
• Slim soft grip handle shape for comfortable use
• Automatic trigger operated LED light

• 30 minute charge time

Part No Qty
985904 1

Reciprocating Saw
Brushless motor - 18V

Standard Accessories: 2 x 5.0Ah Li-Ion batteries, charger, curved blade, wrench, carrying case

• Brushless motor for longer run time, less maintenance and increased durability
• Top class cutting speed
• Auto mode reduces noise and power consumption
• Longer, slimmer front grip for easier handling and better control
• Tool free blade change
• Large pivot hook
• Bright LED light

• Curved blade supplied as standard

Part No Qty
985902 1

Combi Drill
Brushless motor - 18V

Standard Accessories: 2 x 3.0Ah Li-Ion batteries, charger, driver bit, 
carrying case

• Lightweight slide-in Li-Ion batteries
• Only 189mm body length - ideal for confined spaces
• Maximum torque of 70Nm
• Forward & reverse switch
• LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
• Battery level indicator
• Metal belt clip
• 13mm metal chuck with ratcheting lock
• Spindle lock

• Soft grip handle

General Tools

OUR MOST 
ADVANCED 
POWER TOOLS 
EVER
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General Tools – Power ToolsGeneral Tools – Power Tools

Part No Qty
985908 1

Impact Driver
Brushless motor - 18V

Standard Accessories: 2 x 6.0Ah Li-Ion batteries, charger, stackable case

• High power brushless motor with maximum tightening torque of 207Nm
• IP56 rating for dust resistance & waterproofing
• Triple hammer mechanism: three anvils for higher power and extended life
• 4 mode speed selection for a variety of jobs: Sm: soft mode (delicate work)Nm: 

normal mode Pm: power mode (heavy work) SEm: self-drilling screws
• Electric brake
• 3 mode LED worklight: always on/automatic/always off
• Soft grip handle
• Forward & reverse switch
• Side hook can be fitted on right or left
• Fast charger with USB output

• Driver bit not included

Part No Qty
985920 1

Li-Ion Battery
18V - 5.0Ah

• Same size and weight as a 4Ah Li-Ion battery with up to twice the  
runtime per charge

• Multiplex protection circuit prolongs battery life - protects against  
overload, overcharge and over discharge

• Up to 1500 recharge cycles

• Compatible with all 18V cordless tools

Part No Qty
985925 1

Fast Charger
For 18V Batteries

• 38 minutes charge time for a 6.0Ah Li-Ion battery
• USB charging socket - charge your battery and your phone  

at the same time
• Multiplex Protection System extends the life of the battery

• 4 colour indicator system

Part No Qty
985910 1

Impact Wrench
Brushless motor - 18V

Standard Accessories: 2 x batteries, fast charger, carrying case

• High power brushless motor with huge maximum tightening torque of 305Nm
• Brushless motor for increased run time and durability
• IP56 rating for dust resistance & waterproofing
• Compact & lightweight design
• 4 mode speed selection for a variety of jobs: Hm: high mode Mm: medium 

mode Lm: low mode Sm: single mode
• Improved socket holder with friction ring & hole
• Electric brake
• 3 mode LED worklight: always on/automatic/always off
• Battery level indicator
• Soft grip handle
• Forward & reverse switch
• Side hook can be fitted on right or left
• Fast charger with USB output

• Socket not included

Part No Qty
985906 1

Angle Grinder
Brushless motor - 18V

High performance angle grinder with high efficiency brushless motor  
Standard Accessories: 2 x 5.0Ah Li-Ion batteries, charger, anti-vibration side handle,  
wrench, carrying case

• Powerful motor with over-current protection to prevent burnout
• Kickback protection system, anti-restart protection and soft start provide greater operator 

safety
• Auto mode reduces no-load noise and vibration
• Resin coated components and mesh filters for extra protection against dust and moisture
• Compact body and small grip circumference

• Large two stage paddle switch (dead man action)

Part No Qty
985940 1

Jigsaw
230V - 705W

• Tool free blade locking system
• Nickel plated die-cast base
• Variable speed
• Adjustable orbital action

• Lock-on switch



Assortments

482 483

Assortments

482 483

i i

General Tools – Power ToolsGeneral Tools – Power Tools

Part No Qty
985946 1

Angle Grinder
730W

Standard Accessories: Side handle, wrench

• Powerful 115mm angle grinder
• High durability motor

• Small grip circumference for user comfort

Part No Qty
985948 1

Sander/Polisher
1250W

Standard Accessories: Loop handle, rubber pad, wool bonnet, sanding disc, wrench

• 180 mm
• Excellent overload protection
• Loop side handle give greater control at all angles
• Constant speed control
• Soft start for even greater control
• Trigger and dial variable speed control
• High bearing durability

• Spindle lock

Part No Qty
985950 1

Heat Gun

Wattage: 1,375 - 2,000W
Wind volume: 0.25/0.5m³/min (2-stage switch)
Wind temperature: 250/600˚C

• 2 Heat Settings
• Cool air shot for quick cooling down
• Hanging hook for easy storage and stationary use
• Overheating protection
• Soft grip handle for more control and comfort
• Wattage: 1,375 - 2,000W
• Voltage: 110 - 240V
• Wind volume: 0.25/0.5m³/min (2-stage switch)

• Wind temperature: 250/600˚C

Part No Qty
985942 1

Reciprocating Saw
1010W

Standard Accessories: Blade, wrench, carrying case

• Tool free blade changing system
• Variable speed
• Adjustable front shoe
• Large trigger switch
• External brush caps

• Blade can be fitted facing up or down for extra versatility

Part No Qty
985944 1

Impact Drill
550W

Standard Accessories: Side handle, depth stop,  
carrying case

• Ergonomic design with soft grip handle
• 16mm capacity in concrete
• Lightweight and compact
• Variable speed

• Forward/reverse action




